

ê
Crl.A.No. 170 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 6608/2001 In
Criminal Appeal No. 170/2001

DEVI SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASHTAN

Respondent (s)

(For bail)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr Shiv Pujan Singh, Ms Nidhi Pandey,
Mr Ashutosh Kuma, Mr Sanjeev Singh, advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr Ranji Thomas, adv. for
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T...J
.SP2

The matter is adjourned by two weeks.

.SP1
(S. MALKANI)
COURT MASTER

(ANOOP KUMAR VERMA)
COURT MASTER